the execution of said display unless otherwise agreed in writing.  This display is to be performed
on June 27th, 2026, located at 500 Lakewood Center Mall, Lakewood, CA 90712.
The time of the display is to be at: 9:10PM

3)  BUYER agrees to pay  FA the sum of: Nineteen Thousand  Dollars and No Cents
($19,000.00), per the following terms:

50% of the Sum is to be paid to FA at the signing of the Contract,Balance Net 10 Days After Display

4) Should the BUYER default on these payment terms, a finance charge at a rate of 1.5% per month,
18% annual percentage rate, or the maximum rate permitted by law, whichever is greater, will be

[...]

subsequent agreement, for any reason whatsoever, regardless of the use Licensee makes of the Property, 
the improvements Licensee places on or makes to the Property, or for any other reason. 

3. Consideration: Licensee will pay to Licensor the sum of Six Thousand Seventy Seven and
73/100 Dollars ($6,077.73) upon the execution and delivery of this Agreement with subsequent annual 
payments. Payment to Licensor must be in the form of a check or money order payable to Southern 
California Edison Company. No cash payments will be accepted by Licensor. Payment schedule: